L I G H T I N G  C O L L E C T I O N S
robern.com/vitality robern.com/lighting
Streamline your design with the sleek profile and
unparalleled versatility of vertical lighting. Designed
for seamless pairing with Robern medicine cabinets
and mirrors, our modular lighting solutions can be
easily configured to create bespoke bathroom
solutions. Thoughtful features like dimming and

Lighting Collections
robern.com/lighting20
Model Number Key
J L D K S C VC 86A40
  A30 = 1-3/8" W × 30" H
  A36 = 1-3/8" W × 36" H
Dimensions A40 = 1-3/8" W × 40" H
  D = Diamond
  F = Fluted
Lighting Style R = Round
Light Type K = Title 24 Certified LED
Quantity of Lights S = Single
Body Finish C = Chrome
  3D = Dimmable: Dimming to 5%, Warm White (3000K)
Lighting Options VC = Tunable: Dimming to 5%, Color Temperature Tuning (2700K – 5600K)*
  76 = Chrome
  77 = Polished Nickel
  83 = Matte Black
Endcap Finishes 86 = Brass
*Tenor Tunable requires SWAY Light Control (sold separately), see page 12.
Lighting Collections
robern.com/lighting 21
robern.com
800-877-2376
217-1388  |  ©2023
Scan here to
learn more